AUGUST SPECIALS

CIRCULAR CHARTS - $5 PER BOX
(ONLY CHARTS LISTED ON ATTACHED INVENTORY)
— (YOU CAN'T BUY 100 PAPER TARGETS FOR THIS PRICE)

YOKE ASSEMBLY (651B047U02) - $50

- MOUNTING PLATE (365B062U01) - $2

9
ﬁ INLET VALVE REPAIR KIT - $25

0-RINGS - BUNA (101A__) $40 PER 100
VITON (101W__) $60 PER 100

ADAPTOR PLUG (365B068U01) - $2



SEPTEMBER 1, 2000

NOTE: THISLIST SUPERSEDESALL OTHER PRICE LISTS.
QUANTITIESARE LIMITED AND SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE.

MINIMUM ORDER VALUE - $200
SHIP DATE ISONE DAY AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER VIA UPS

FOB BRIDGE CITY, TEXAS



PURCHASE ORDER #

Order Date Reg. No.
ATTN Pat Cole
To: Inchlor Services Inc. Ship To: Bill To:
PO Box 128
Bridge City, TX 77611
PH# 409-735-8166
FX# 409-735-7200 Ordered by:
WHEN SHIP SHIP VIA Terms
ASAP BEST WAY NET 30 DAYS
ITEM QTY
NO. ORD. STOCK NO. / DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL
FRT/POST
RESALE TAX # TOTAL




PART NO.

006K005T10
006L005M10
006L238T10
006MO006T10
006M008T10
019L004S31
032B008M10
036B006T10
036B008M10
036B158M10
036B168S31
036B208M10
036B268M10
036B308M10
040B108D42
040B108S31
040B248T60
040B448M10
040F148U01
040G148S31
051B012M10
051B148M10
080H202M10
081B202T60
081B203M10
081D202M10
081D203M10
081F202M10
081F203M10
085A416M10
085A516M10
085D416M10
085F006S31
090H016U07
095A008U01
101A001U02
101A001U09
101A701U01
101A702U01
101A703U01
101A704U01
101A705U01
101A706U01

DESCRIPTION

03*-8-32 PAN HD. SCREW

03A-10-32 X 5/16 LG PAN HD SCR
03A-10-32 X 2 3/8LG PAN HD SCR
07A-10-24X3/8 BIND HD SCREW
07A-10-24X1/2 BIND HD SCREW
09*-10-32X1/4 SET HEX HOLE SCR

1/4 X 1/2 FIt Hd Scr

03*-1/4-20X3/8 BIND HD SCREW
03A-1/4-20 X 1/2 SCREW

03*-PAN HD.SCR.1/4-20 X 1-5/8
03A-SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 3/4 Pan Hd Scr
03A-1/4-20 PAN HD SCR-2"

03A-PAN HD.SCR.1/4-20 X 2-3/4
03A-1/4-20 PAN HD SCR-3"

10A-1/4 -20 HEX HD SCREW 1IN L
06A-SCREW

09A-1/4-20 X 2 1/2 HEX CAP SCR

HEX SCREW 1/4 20 X 4 1/2

03A-HEX CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW

03A-1/4-20X3/4 LG STUD

09A-STUD 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 LG

03A-6-32 HEX NUT

07A-HEX NUT 1/4 20 17 DO 1000
03A-1/4-20 HEX NUT

03A-5/16-18 HEX NUT-FIN

07*-5/16-18 HEX JAM NUT

07A-3/8-16 HEX NUT

07A-3/8-16 JAM NUT

03A-1/4 FLAT WASHER

03A-5/16 FLAT WASHER

07A-1/4 LOCKWASHER

01A-#6 INT. TOOTH L WASHER
03A-SETSCREW

03A-WASHER

BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED

1

PRICE EACH

$3
$4
$4
$3
$3
$2
$5
$3
$6
$6
$4
$5
$5
$6
$5
$4
$6
$6
$9
$2
$5
$6
$4
$4
$5
$8
$6
$6
$9
$4
$5
$4
$4
$4
$4
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1



PART NO.

101A707U01
101A708U01
101A709U01
101A710U01
101A711U01
101A712U01
101A713U01
101A714U01
101A715U01
101A716U01
101A717U01
101A718U01
101A719U01
101A720U01
101A721U01
101A723U01
101A724U01
101A725U01
101A726U01
101A727U01
101A728U01
101A729U01
101A730U01
101A732U01
101A802U01
101A803U01
101A805U01
101A806U01
101A807U01
101A808U01
101A822U01
101A829U01
101A844U01
101A902U01
101A904U01
101A909U01
101A917U01
101A918U01
101A919U01
101A921U01
101A926U01
101A931U01
101A939U01

DESCRIPTION

BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED

2

PRICE EACH

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1



PART NO.

101A940U01
101W001U01
101w001U11
101WO001U13
101W701U01
101w702U01
101W703U01
101W704U01
101wW705U01
101W706U01
101W707UO01
101w708U01
101W709U01
101W710U01
101wW711U01
101W712U01
101W713U01
101wW714U01
101W715U01
101W716U01
101wW717U01
101W718U01
101W719U01
101wW720U01
101W721U01
101W722U01
101wW725U01
101W726U01
101W727U01
101wW730U01
101W733U01
101W801u01
101w802U01
101W803U01
101W804U01
101w805U01
101W806U01
101W807U01
101w811U01
101W812U01
101W816U01
101w901U01
101W902U01

DESCRIPTION

BUNA O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED

3

PRICE EACH

$1
$3
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$3
$5
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$3
$2
$1
$1



PART NO.

101W903U01
101W904U01
101wW905U01
101W907U01
101W909U01
101w910U01
101W915U01
101W916U01
101w917U01
101W918U01
101W919U01
101w920U01
101W921U01
101W926U01
101w931U01
101W939U01
101W940U01
102E060U01
102E062U01
102E077U06
102E077U36
102E077U37
102E079U02
102E079U05
102F003U01
103A012U01
103A015U01
103A016U01
103A051U03
103F007U01
104B001UO1
104B025U02
10D1475DM
10D1475EN
112A351U02
112A355U19
112A355U27
112A385U03
112A399U02
112A403U01
112A440U01
114A033U01
114C002U01

DESCRIPTION

VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
VITON O-RING, NON FACTORY SUPPLIED
01*-O RING

09A-BUNA O" RING

01A-VITON O' RING

01A-SPRING LOADED SEAL

01A-SPRING LOADED SEAL

01A-WIPER SEAL

01A-BALL

01A-1/4 DIA GLASS BALL

03A-5/16 GLASS BALL

01A-BALL

BEARING (CAPITOL)

08A-GROMMET

01A-GROMMET
10D1475DM11PL29KD11CA MAGMETER
10D1475ENOPL29KD11CAC1 MAGMETER
03*-PIPE PLUG

03A-PIPE PLUG HEX HEAD 1/4 IN

03*-HEX HD PIPE PLUG

03A-THREADED PIPE TEE

08A-RED BUSHING

01A-PIPE PLUG

01A-1/16-27 PIPE PLUG

03A-PLUG

CORK (CAPITOL)

PRICE EACH

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$6
$15
$13
$29
$42
$22
$34
$20
$19
$27
$70
$4
$7
$1,000
$1,000

$5
$3
$6
$9
$9
$9
$5
$4
$5



PART NO.

115B026U03
125H013U01
127A009U01
128A035U01
128A056U03
128A057U01
131A135U02
131A341U01
131A341U02
131A343U01
131B016U01
140B001U01
141B002U02
141D001U22
141D001U23
141D001U23
141D001U23
141D001U25
141D001U28
141D003U01
141D003U01
141D004U01
141D004U01
142E012U04
150A012U01
150A029U01
150A043U01
150A080U01
151A026U01
154B055U01
154G148U02
154H060U02
157B024U01
157E324U01
158A324U01
160D407U01
162A005U01
162C155U01
163B008UO1
163B00SUO1
163L014U01
164B102U01
164B106U01

DESCRIPTION

01A-GASKET (FLG UNION)
ACTUATOR MOTOR

03A-INSECT SCREEN

09A-SAFETY HEAD

01A-RUPT DISC (CL2,SO2 EXP TK)
02A-SAFETY HEAD

GAUGE/SEAL ASSY 2.5-P500

0-200 GAS PRESS GA w/PROT

0-300 GAS PRESS GA W/PROTECTOR
VACUUM GAGUE/614C026U01

01A-GAUGE, TEMPERATURE,DUAL SCALE

04A- GREASE LUBRICANT
08A-EMPTY BOTTLE FOR NH3
01A-RED PENS

01A-FIVE RED PENS

BLACK PENS

BLACK PENS (F&P)

01A-5 BLUE PENS CHESSEL
01A-FIVE BLUE PENS

BLUE PENS

BLUE PENS (F&P)

RED PENS

RED PENS (F&P)

11A-SET SCREW
01A-CONNECTOR
13A-ELECTRICAL CONDULET
13*-3/4 X 1/2 REDUCER
13A-1IN/90 ELBOW
FUSE--K-ANALYZER (F&P)
01A-SWITCH

04A-SWITCH

MICRON SWITCH
01A-SWITCH

01A-HEATER WATLOW P/N 6-22-222-76
01A-DC MULLIAMMETER
CAPACITAR
03A-POTENTIOMETER
15A-POTENTIOMETER
09A-RELAY

09A-RELAY

09A-RELAY

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

PRICE EACH

$3
$702
$7
$483
$39
$84
$224
$132
$132
$169
$112
$5
$7
$14
$18
$20
$20
$14
$18
$10
$10
$10
$10
$6
$5
$15
$12
$43
$10
$14
$175
$25
$273
$457
$26
$10
$33
$53
$938
$539
$33
$60
$60



PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH
165H018U01 MOTOR $158
165L004U01 03A-STEPPING MOTOR $720
171F014U01 14A-TERMINAL BOARD $10
174C071U01 03A-TUBING(ORDER BY INCHES) $1
210-14121 0-5 24 HOUR CHART (HONEYWELL) $15
210-14479 0-100 24 HOUR CHART (HONEYWELL) $15
210-1698 0-2/7 DAY CHART (KENT) $15
210-30578598  RED PEN (GRAPHIC CONTROLS) $15
210-30755311  0-100 24 HOUR CHART (HONEYWELL) $15
210-500P1225-150 0-3 7 DAY (ABB) $15
210-500P1225-2  0-100 7 DAY (ABB) $15
210-656 3759 7 DAY (CHESSELL) $15
210-680015-287  0-3 LIN 7 DAY CHART (HONEYWELL) $15
210-858050 1-20 24 HOUR 10" CHART (FOXBORO) $15
210-899439 0-500 24 HOUR CHART (FOXBORO) $15
210-GDTW0100U100 0-100 24 HOUR $15
210-GDTW0100U100 0-100 24 HOUR CHART $15
210-HKTW0100S016 0-10 24 HOUR $15
210-KPC105/0510 0-100 24 HOUR CHART (ABB KENT) $15
211A007 0-40 LIN UNIV (F&P) $15
211G002 0-2.0 24 HOUR (F&P) $15
211G005 0-1.0 24 HOUR CHART (F&P) $15
211G017 0-100 LIN 24 HOUR CHART (F&P) $15
211G017 0-100 LIN 24 HOUR (F&P) $15
211G028 0-1000 LIN 24 HOUR CHART F&P) $15
211G041 0-55 LIN 24 HOUR CHART (F&P) $15
211G052 0-1200 7 DAY (F&P) $15
211H001 0-10 7 DAY (F&P) $15
211HO011 0-90 LIN 7 DAY $15
211H025 0-200 7 DAY (F&P) $15
211H030 1-5 7 DAY (F&P) $15
211HO33 0-1000 LIN. 7 DAY CHARTS (F&P) $15
211H113 0-16 7 DAY (F&P) $15
216A001U01 0-100 24 HOUR CHARTS (F&P) $15
216A008U01 0-25 24 HOUR CHARTS (F&P) $15
216A010U01 0-10 24 HOUR CHARTS (F&P) $15
216A013U01 0-3L 24 HOUR CHARTS (F&P) $15
216A019U47 0-6 7 DAY CHARTS (F&P) $15
216A019U55 0-2 MGD 7 DAY (F&P) $15
216A020U08 0-5 24 HOUR CHART (F&P) $15
216A020U29 0-4000 24 HOUR CHART (F&P) $15
216A020U51 0-20 7 DAY CHART (F&P) $15
216A020U55 0-9 24 HOUR CHART (F&P) $15

6



PART NO.

216A020U72
216A020U91
216A021U59
216A021U64
238210-032-D
300C153U01
300C175U01
300C175U03
300C175U05
300C175U07
300C175U09
300C175U13
300C175U15
300C175U19
300C175U23
300C175U28
300C175U61
300C175U77
300C177U01
300C178U12
300C182U01
300E003
300F001
300F021U01
300F023U01
300F025U01
300F029U01
300F153U01
300F159G10
300F238U01
300F238U05
300F238U07
300F256U02
300F256U03
300F256U08
300F256U09
300F256U10
300F257U01
300F257U03
300F257U05
300H053U01
301J009R40
301J054R40

DESCRIPTION

0-300 7 DAY CHART (F&P)

0-20 24 HOUR CHART (F&P)

0-15 24 HOUR CHART (F&P)
1-0.1 24 HOUR CHART (F&P)
ASCO SELENOID ONLY
04A-6-25-127 TUBE 2000 PPD CL2
05A-08-16-100 TUBE 1 PPD CL2
04A-06-B-15 TUBE 3 PPD CL2
01A-01-150 TUBE 10 PPD CL2
01A-01-N-150-A TUBE 25 PPD CL2
01A-2-16-100 TUBE 50 PPD CL2
01A-2-S-150 TUBE 100 PPD CL2
06A-4-12-95 TUBE 200 PPD CL2
05A-4-16-95 TUBE 300 PPD CL2
01A-B4-22-96 TUBE 500 PPD CL2
06*-01-N-150-A TUBE 500 GPH CL
04A-B4-22-96 TUBE 500 PPD SO2
04A-4-12-95 TUBE 100 PPD NH3
04A-FLOWRATOR 2-L-150

TUBE

TUBE & FLOAT

10 PPD TUBE ASSEMBLY

100 PPD TUBE

05A- TUBE
31A-FP3/4-27-G-10/FLOWRATOR TU
TUBE

250 PPD TUBE

04A-FP-2-27-G-10 8000 LBS/DAY
TUBE (CAPITOL)

3 PPD TUBE

20 PPD TUBE

40PPD

05A-FP-1/4-10-P-9 TUBE 25 PPD
04A-FP-1/4-18-P-10 TUBE 50 PPD
500 PPD TUBE (F&P)
01A-FP-1/2-50-G-9 TUBE 1000 PP
01A-FP-1-27-G-10 TUBE 2000 PPD
06A-METER TUBE 4000 PPD CL2
01A-FP-2-27-G-10 TUBE 8000 PPD
06A- FP-2-20-G-10 TUBE 2000PPD
03A-PIPET

ROTOMETER FITTING

03A-END FITTING

PRICE EACH

$15
$15
$15
$15

$20
$259
$74
$74
$74
$74
$74
$74
$74
$74
$105
$74
$91
$329
$95
$91
$91
$50
$50
$315
$175
$175
$175
$427
$427
$123
$123
$123
$123
$126
$183
$193
$217
$450
$294
$483
$43
$63
$126



PART NO.

301J066R40
301J070U02
301J070U03

302327-963839

303F002F40
303F005G41
303F012G41
303F015G42
303F016G41
303F016P25
303F019W35
303F023G41
303F070U01
304B073wW31
304B074U01
304D119U01
304D119U02
304D119U03
304D119U04
321D021W21
322D114U01
322D274U01
322D281R40
322D289R40
322D320U01
322D320U02

322D322U01S01

322D323U02
323B100U01
323C033U01
324B213U02
333C004P30
333C015P30
333C022Q30
333C030L22
333C041R6
333C050P01
333C053P01
333C072P30
333C073Q20
333C090L22
333C125L22
333C130P01

DESCRIPTION
INLET FITTING (F&P) PHASED OUT
END FITTING
END FITTING

ASCO SELENOID REPAIR KIT

01A-FLOAT 1/16 SAPPHIRE
01A-FLOAT

01A-BALL FLOAT - BLK
FLOAT (F&P)

04A-FLOAT 1/4 BLK GLASS
FLOAT

04A-FLOAT 1/4 CARBOLOY
01A-FLOAT

BALL FLOAT 1IN
01A-FLOAT STOP

SPRING

03A-OUTLET FLOAT STOP
03A-OUTLET FLOAT STOP
03A-OUTLET FLOAT STOP
03A-OUTLET FLOAT STOP
BRUSH (CAPITOL)

BODY

04A-EJECTOR BODY
04*-EJECTOR BODY
BODY

03A-METER BODY

SS BY 322D320U01

01A-EJECTOR BODY WATER IN

01A-GAS INLET BODY
03A-HOUSING
04A-HOUSING

04A-ELECTRIC BOX MODIFIED

09*-GASKET
09*-GASKET
01A-BUNA-N GASKET
04A-GASKET
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET
01A-GASKET
09A-GASKET

COVER FLG GASKET
GASKET
03*-GASKET

PRICE EACH

$50
$124
$64
$20
$13
$12
$14
$10
$10
$11
$10
$21
$70
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$100
$60
$509
$55
$52
$25
$27
$75
$32
$29
$196
$329
$3
$3
$6
$10
$5
$6
$6
$7
$9
$28
$1
$6



PART NO.

333C135P30
333C138P01
333C200L22
333C201L22
333C202P87
333C202Q75
333C204P01
333C220U01
333C228P01
333C347L22
333C349L22
333C351L22
333C352L22
333C353L22
333C390P30
333C524P30
333C587U02
333E148U01
333E148U02
333J016Q30
333J018P01
333J019P01
333J081U01
333J081U02
333J085U01
333J085U02
333J085U03
333J085U04
338B863U01
338D287U01
350A019T40
350C016P30
350C044W21
350C063U01
350C063U02
350C067U01
350C068U01
351C161U01
351C176U01
351C200U01
352B110U03
353A079S11
353A236U01

DESCRIPTION

01A-GASKET
04A-GASKET
GASKET,LEAD
01A-GASKET

01A-RING GASKET
01A-GASKET
01A-GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

01A-GASKET

GASKET LEAD

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

09A-GASKET

01A-VITON GASKET

04A- FRAME DISPL CHLOR W/53MC5
06A- GASKET CHLOR W/53MC5
06A-BUNA-N GASKET
01A-GASKET
06A-GASKET
09A-GASKET 3IN
09A-GASKET 4IN
07A-TEFLON GASKET
07*-TEFLON GASKET
07A-TEFLON GASKET
GASKET

03A-NAME PLATE
04A-CAUTION TAG
01A-SCREEN
01A-SCREEN

12*-SCREEN

01A-FILTER SLEEVE
08A-FILTER SLEEVE
01A-FILTER PAD
01A-FILTER
02A-SHIELD-METER TUBE
03A-FLOWMETER SHIELD
06A- SHIELD CHLOR W/53MC5
01A- ADJ DIAPHRAM STOP
04A-BRACKET
11A-BRACKET

PRICE EACH

$9
$4
$7
$7
$4
$3
$6
$3
$3
$6
$7
$7
$7
$7
$4
$4
$6
$28
$6
$9
$26
$26
$9
$9
$15
$6
$6
$6
$8
$8
$5
$6
$43
$91
$25
$2
$4
$33
$7
$33
$6
$26
$22



PART NO.

353C977S11
353E187U01
353E203U03
355A311S11
355A401U01
355A402U01
355B135U02
355G053P91
355R208U01
356A149F81
357B186U01
360A046U01
360F005G10
361A202U32
361A239U01
361A269U01
361A360U01
362C212U01
363B117R40
364A015U02
364A061U01
364B049B11
364B082R40
364B083R40
364B094F81
364B103U01
364B105U01
364B106U01
364B109R40
364B112R40
364B125U01
364B125U02
364B125U03
364B126U01
364D171R40
364D255R40
364D258U01
364D274B72
364D292U01
364E004B72
364E015R40
364E034B72
364E160H20

DESCRIPTION

SS BY 353E368U01 PROBE BRACKET

04A-BRACKET

01*- BRACKET
09A-SUPPORT PLATE
04A-GEAR MOUNTING PLATE
04A-GUIDE PLATE
04A-BASE PLATE

SLIP PLATE (CAPITOL)
01A-ADAPTER PLATE
01A-ORIFICE SEAL
12A-INDICATING SHELF
01A-TUBE

06A-TUBE
04A-TUBING 36IN LG
TUBING (CAPITOL)
GUIDE ROD
01A-TUBING 3-13/16" LG
03A-NIPPLE
04A-FLANGE
04A-OUTLET FITTING
01A-90 ELBOW
03A-HALF UNION COUPLING
OUTLET FITTING

INLET FITTING
O1A-INLET SEAL
03A-OUTLET FITTING
O3A-INLET FITTING
O1A-FITTING
O04A-FITTING OUTLET
O1A-INL'T. FTG.
01A-TUBE FITTING
01A-TUBE FITTING
01A-TUBE FITTING
01A-OUTL FITT CL2 & SO2
03A-FITTING

O01A-SLIP FITTING
03A-ADAPTOR

01A-70-17 INLET FITTING, NH3

04A-ADAPT MACH
01A-ADAPTER, FLEX CONN
ADAPTER

01*-FITTING

INLET FITTING

10

PRICE EACH

$40
$19
$25
$64
$9
$9
$70
$15
$16
$7
$5
$196
$18
$41
$10
$18
$5
$54
$378
$217
$18
$7
$98
$91
$13
$50
$75
$37
$182
$70
$9
$17
$9
$32
$140
$7
$133
$22
$74
$9
$9
$42
$158



PART NO.

364E160U01
364E161B72
364E187U03
365A017R40
365A155R40
365B030U01
365B039U01
365B059U01
365B062U01
365B063U01
365B073U01
366A252R40
366A275U01
366E023R40
366E024R40
366E047R40
366E054U01
368A023U01
368D125P30
368D142U01
368D145R90
368F044U01
368G121K60
373A030R40
373A031Q75
375A310U01
376B032S17
376B092U01
376B102U03
376B105U01
376D020P50
376D054U01
376G009R40
376K020R40
376L055S11
377A395Q75
377A402U01
378C016S11
378D004Q75
378D004U02
378D010B72
378D024R40
378D051U01

DESCRIPTION

INLET FITTING
INLET FITTING

01A-GAS INLET FITTING (HAST)

HOSE ADAPTER
03A-HOSE ADAPTOR
04A-ADAPTOR
03A-ADAPTOR
01A-ADAPTOR
03A-MOUNTING PLATE
03*-ADAPTOR
01A-ADAPTOR
03A-TUBE FTG. PLUG
03A-DETENT PLUG
04A-PLUG

PLUG

03*-PLUG

03A-DR.REL. PLUG
SEAT

01A-VALVE GLAND
01A-BUSHING
08*-GROMMET
04A-BUSHING
01A-INSULATING BUSHING
03*-ACTUATING ROD
04*-DIAPHRAGM SUPPORT
03A-SPACER

01A-RING

04A-RING

01A- O-RING RETAINER

01A-FLOAT STOP RETAINER

ADAPTER
03A-SPACER
06A-RING
03*-RING
04A-CENTER RING BODY
03A-WASHER
04*-WASHER
04A-CAP

03*-CAP

NUT

06A-CAP
DIAPHRAM CAP
01A-SPRING SEAT

11

PRICE EACH

$123
$123
$109
$36
$69
$67
$54
$88
$5
$57
$14
$5
$6
$24
$7
$135
$64
$50
$8
$42
$16
$41
$22
$20
$294
$18
$9
$77
$4
$9
$39
$62
$19
$22
$175
$41
$5
$46
$30
$30
$7
$8
$5



PART NO.

378D051U02
378D051U03
378D054U01
379B115U01
379C025R40
380B049U01
380D137U01
390B019U01
391A033Q83
391B059M31
391G021U01
391G021U02
391G022U02
391G039M31
391G083U02
391G084U02
391G146R40
391G178U03
391G182U02
391G191U01
393B049X60
395C095M31
395C095M31
395C121U03
395C121U04
395C171U01
395D071U01
396A012W21
396C172R40
396C212R40
396C215U01
396C245U01
396C254U01
396D060U01
396G139Q75
397A035B72
397B029R40
397B062U01
397B063U01
397B067U01
397E001F90
397E010U01
397E014P50

DESCRIPTION

01A-DRAIN VALVE SPRING SEAT
01A-ANTI SIPHON SPRING SEAT
03A-SPRING SEAT

CONDUIT PLUG

03A-END CAP

POT

01A-HTR W CORD/PLUG 120V 30W
SPRING

04A-TUBE CLAMP

NUT

DIAPHRAGM BACK PLATES
01A-DIAPHRAGM BACK PLATE
01A-DIAPHRAGM BACK PLATE
01A-CLAMP

04A-BACKING PLATE
04A-BACKING PLATE
06A-DIAPH BACKG PLATE
01A-DIAPHRAGM PLATE

01A- BACKING PLATE
03A-DIAPHRAGM BACKING PLATE
ADAPTER

01A-1/4-20 STUD

01A-1/4-20 STUD

04A-STUD

04A-STUD

03A-STUD

01A-STUD

03A-SCREW

03A-DIAPHRAGM BOLT
04*-SCREW

01A-YOKE SCREW

04A-DIAPH. BOLT
03A-DIAPHRAGM BOLT
04A-LIMIT STOP SCREW
ADJUSTMENT SCREW
03A-NUT

01A-NUT

03A-RING

03A-RING

01A-HEX NUT
01A-NUT - COUPLING

01A-3 INCH-10 COUPLING NUT
10*-COUPLING NUT

12

PRICE EACH

$9
$8
$32
$8
$9
$25
$77
$84
$35
$11
$41
$41
$84
$66
$42
$102
$54
$9
$19
$40
$50
$6
$7
$46
$35
$25
$9
$42
$55
$98
$7
$88
$35
$15
$252
$26
$23
$15
$15
$10
$34
$30
$21



PART NO.

398A046H20
398A183U01
398A191U04
398B205R40
398D032R40
402E162U01
402E162U02
402E182Q75
403A005U02
403C170U01
404C054S11
404C055S11
406A342R40
406B186R40
410D053U02
410D053U02
411A166U01
418K129U01
418K141U01
418K165U01
418K184U01
418K250U01
418K312U01
418K375U01
418K437U01
418M250U01
418P510U01
418P890U01
419C594R40
419D159R40
419D185R40
419D228R40
419D250R40
419D312R40
419D375R40
419D468R40
419D515R40
419D656R40
419D750R40
419G593U01
419G999U01
420A162U02
420A162U03

DESCRIPTION

01A-PIN

03A-PIN

04*-PIN

FASTENER

04*-FLAG PIN
06A-GUIDE ROD
04*-GUIDE ROD

GUIDE ROD
PROTECTION POST (F&P)
STUD

01A-YOKE PLATE
SLIDING BAR

BLOCK

04A-ROCKER BLOCK
01A-DISPOSABLE PEN (BLUE)
BLUE PENS
03A-MANUAL CONTROL KNOB
NOZZLE

01A-NOZZLE FORMED
01*-NOZZLE-WILL BE INACTIVATED
01A-NOZZLE
01A-NOZZLE
01A-NOZZLE
01A-NOZZLE
01A-NOZZLE
03*-NOZZLE
03A-EJECTOR NOZZLE
03A-NOZZLE

THROAT

01A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
03A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
01A-THROAT
06A-THROAT
04A-EJECTOR THROAT
04A-THROAT
04A-NOZZLE
04A-NOZZLE

13

PRICE EACH

$4
$46
$9
$14
$11
$45
$68
$33
$20
$13
$24
$29
$18
$11
$18
$18
$9
$63
$63
$147
$63
$44
$44
$44
$63
$91
$84
$84
$84
$105
$105
$150
$150
$105
$105
$105
$112
$150
$105
$301
$301
$98
$98



PART NO.

424A036W31
424A073U01
424A074U02
424A186U01
424A197U02
424A217W31
424A228U02
424A246U02
424A301T60
424A316W41
424A366U02
424A367U02
424A370H20
424A373U01
424A424U01
424A425U01
424A426U01
424A428U01
424A431U01
424A432U01
424K115U01
425B006U03
425B097U01
425B107U01
425B112U01
425B115U01
425B139U01
425B142U01
425C016Q12
425C022Q75
425C040Q75
425C046U02
433A074S92
433A228U02
433A251U01
433A252U01
433A257U01
433B060U01
433B062U01
433B063U01
433C173R40
433C236W10
433C237Q75

DESCRIPTION

SPRING

SPRING

06A-SPRING

SPRING

SPRING SILVER PLATE .002 TO .003 THICK
SPRING

SPRING

01A-SPRING

10A-SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

01A-SPRING

SPRING

06*-SPRING

01A-PRESSURE SPRING-RELIEF
01A-RESET SPRING
01A-ANTI SIPHON SPRING
01A-DRAIN VALVE SPRING
01A-COMPRESSION SPRING
01A-SPRING

SPRING

01A-DIAPHRAGM
01A-DIAPHRAGM
01A-ROLLING DIAPHRAGM
DIAPHRAM

03*-DIAPHRAGM
01A-DIAPHRAGM
01A-DIAPHRAGM
01A-DIAPHRAGM

01A-FLAT DIAPHRAGM
DIAPHRAGM (F&P)
01*-DIAPHRAGM

UPPER BODY

VALVE SEAT

01A-DRAIN VALVE BODY
01A-ANTI SIPHON VALVE BODY
03A-VALVE BODY - LO CAP
01A-VALVE BONNET
03A-VALVE COVER (LO CAP)
01A-DIAPH PAD CL2 & SO2
03A-VALVE PART

04*-VALVE PLUG

VALVE PLUG

14

PRICE EACH

$38
$48
$27
$97
$55
$38
$48
$231
$10
$48
$37
$27
$25
$84
$17
$5
$7
$12
$10
$19
$25
$37
$47
$20
$77
$81
$5
$22
$13
$9
$9
$9
$150
$11
$18
$24
$62
$50
$33
$14
$64
$172
$172



PART NO.

433C269U01
433E082M10
433E190W10
433F039P30
433F105F80
433F107P30
433F193R40
433F195U02
433F216E11
433F224U01
433F227U01
433F234U03
433F239U01
433F239U02
433G001R40
433G017T60
433G071U01
441C009A12
443A054U01
4433151001
448A794U02
448B017U01
448D001U01
448D002U01
448D003U01
448D004U01
451279SS4L
455A408U01
50051150-1
50051150-2
510DP4100
53ED4111
600B001UOS
600B001U09
600B054U03
600B054U07
600B054U11
600B054U12
600B057U01
600B057U15
600B060U21
600B060U22
600B060U39

DESCRIPTION

SS BY 668B158U01

04A-VALVE PART

16A-EXTENSION

04A-VALVE PART

14A-VALVE SEAT

04*-VALVE PART

01A-O RING

06*-VALVE SEAT

01A-VALVE ORIFICE

04A-VALVE SEAT

01A-SEAT

01A-VALVE SEAT

01A-VALVE ORIFICE

01A-VALVE ORIFICE

GLAND

04A-VALVE PART

01*-WEDGE SEAL GLAND

GLASS ADAPTER

04A-BODY

03*-CAP MODIFICATION

10A TUBES SS BY 600S005U10 1/4-20-P-3
ROTOMETER TUBES 600S005U20 1/4-4G
ROTOMETER TUBES 600S005U20 1/8-08P 3/37
ROTOMETER TUBES 600S005U20 1/8-20P 3/37
ROTOMETER TUBES 600S005U20 1/4-15P 3/37
ROTOMETER TUBES 600S005U20 1/4-20P 3/37
ASHCROFT 0-30 IN HG VAC. GAUGE W/DIA.
MOUNTING PLATE

RED PEN (3 PACK)

GREEN PEN--1900 CHART RECORDER (3 PACK)
COVER

CONTROLLER

TUBE ASSEMBLY 70PPD

200 PPD

03*-METERING TUBE ASSY

06A-METERING TUBE ASSY-SZ 2 CH
01A-METERING TUBE ASSY

01A-METERING TUBE ASSY-2000PPD
03A-4000 PPD METERING TUBE ASS

06A-MET TUBE ASSY

03A-M.T. 10 PPD 300C175U43

03A-M.T. 25 PPD 300C175U45

03A- METERING TUBE

15

PRICE EACH

$27
$81
$693
$13
$14
$40
$27
$59
$67
$182
$29
$12
$59
$112
$59
$140
$6
$25
$88
$48
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$250
$20
$20
$20
$100
$140
$385
$385
$385
$385
$595
$595
$1,155
$1,267
$161
$161
$266



PART NO.

600B060U43
600B061U14
600B061U15
600B061U16
600B061U17
600B061U18
600B061U19
600B061U20
600B061U21
600B061U22
600B063U01
601B002U02
601B100U04
601B100U05
601B100U09
601B101U01
603A225F20
603A634U01
603G241F20
608B002U01
610B011UO01
610B016U01
610B035U01
610B070U01
610B084U01
610B168U01
610B170U03
610B177U01
610B185U01
610B192U01
610B198U01
610B212U01
610B221U01
612B091U06
612B091UO07
614B533U05
614B658U01
614B658U03
614B658U08
614B658U09
614B658U10
614B658U12
614B658U13

DESCRIPTION

10A- 250 PPD FLOWMETER ASSY
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 1 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 3 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 10 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 25 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 50 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 100 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 200 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 300 LB/D
03A-TUBE MAN. CL2 500 LB/D
01A-TUBE & FLOAT ASSY
O5A-OUTLET ADAPT.
03A-MANUAL RATE VALVE HOUSING
O01A-FITTING ASSY

06A-END FITTING ASSY
01A-ADAPTOR ASSY
01A-BSX-966 FLOAT

FLOAT

04A-FLOAT

ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY (F&P)
HOUSNG

BODY

EJECTOR BODY

REAR BODY

FRONT BODY

COVER ASSY

01A-EXCESS VACUUM SWITCH ASSY
03A-GAS INL BODY ASSY
05A-TOP COVER ASSY.
05A-BOTTOM COVER

01A-0-300 GAUGE,WTR SERV
ACO CENTER SECTION

EJECTOR BODY

03A-WALL MTG

04A-PIPE MTG

VALVE BODY
01A-FRONT BODY ASSY
03A-VAC REG SPARE PARTS ASSY
01A-DIAPHRAGM GUIDE PLATE
01A-HOUSING

01A-TOP BODY

SS BY 614B658 U09/01A HOUSING
SS BY 614B658U10/01A-TOP BODY

16

PRICE EACH

$266
$214
$214
$214
$214
$214
$214
$214
$214
$250
$59
$126
$88
$140
$168
$182
$637
$816
$931
$800
$140
$427
$259
$406
$630
$1,547
$532
$427
$504
$448
$61
$315
$441
$23
$47
$112
$112
$116
$55
$34
$45
$59
$32



PART NO.

614B658U14
614B680UO1
614B709U01
614B732U01
614B732U01
614B780U01
614B841U01
614B842U01
614B867U01
614B917U01
614C026U01
614L228
614P248
6145040001
614S065U01
614S071U01
614S071U02
614S071U02
614S078U02
614S078U12
614S078U14
614S080U04
614S080U10
614S090U01
614S095U01
616A102U01
618B001UO1
618B121U01
622B007U01
622B009U02
622B009U03
623B149U01
624B281U01
624B319U01
628B110U01
630A331R40
630B080UO1
630B081UO1
630B083U01
630B084U01
630B085U01
630B095U01
630B096UO1

DESCRIPTION

01A-REGULATOR BOTTOM SECTION A

03A-3 1/2 DIGIT LCD KIT
02A-RESISTOR KIT

01A-SENSOR HDW KIT

SENSOR KIT (F&P)
01A-CHLOROMATIC REPLACE. KIT
LABEL (F&P)

1/10-1/2 IN HDW 150#
01A-NOZZLE & THROAT REV. KIT
PRO. SPD CONTROLLER KIT (F&P)
VACUUM GAUGE (F&P)

HEATER

SPARE PARTS KIT

01A-PEN TIPS

6' FLEX CONNECTOR
03A-ACCESSORY PKG

TUBING KIT (F&P)
TUBING--K-ANALYZERS (F&P)
01A-O RING KIT

03A-DIAPHRAGM KIT

03A-PARTS KIT

01A-PMK70-55 CL2\SO2 DP REG
01A-PMK70-55 VAC STABIL VALVE
02A-PMK70-17/1800 VAC REG
02A-PMK70 GAS MNFLD FILT
LATCH

THERMISTER

03A-TEMP. SW.AND PARTS 55/7700
01A-BOTTLED ELECTROLYTE
01A-BOTTLED ELECTROLYTE "C"
01A-BOTTLED ELECTROLYTE "T"
03A-BRACKET

04A-VALVE SUPPORT ASSY
53MC1000 (F&P)

08A-SENSOR ASSY (CL2) 0-5PPM
PIPING

03A-PIPING ASSY

03A-PIPING ASSY

12A-PIPING ASSY

03A-CONN ASSY

03A-CONN ASSY

10A-PIPING ASSY REG TO METER
CONFIGURE MISCO

17

PRICE EACH

$196
$84
$15
$49
$40
SOLD
$50
$75
$39
$150
$571
$38
$50
$26
$70
$70
$70
$70
$88
$126
$74
$64
$81
$52
$7
$36
$158
$420
$18
$27
$49
$58
$196
$200
$449
$235
$77
$280
$539
$69
$91
$350
$172



PART NO.

630B098UO1
630L105U01
632A205U01
632B064U01
634A106U01
634A130U01
635B023U01
635B023U02
635B023U03
639A105U01
639A115U01
639A137U01
640A102U01
645A105U01
647B161U01
649B062U01
651B047U02
651B050U02
651B050U03
651B058U01
660B008UO1
662A006U01
666B005U03
668A135U01
668A136U01
668A136U02
668A173U01
668A355U01
668A357U01
668A358U01
668B002U01
668B040U01
668B041U01
668B042U01
668B046U01
668B079U01
668B081U04
668B089U12
668B090UO1
668B093U01
668B097U01
668B103U02
668B112U03

DESCRIPTION

CONFIGURE MISCO
05A-PIPING ASSY

INLET VALVE ASSY
CONFIGURE MISC CHLOR
03A-BEARING ASSEMBLY
06A-SLEEVE

01A-PLUG ASSY

03A-PLUG ASSY

03A-PLUG ASSY

VALVE BODY

DIAPHRAM BOLT

CONFIGURE MISC CHLOR
06A-SEAT CAP & BUSHING ASSY
01A-SCREW ASSY

01A-RESET LEVER ASSY
01A-DIAPHRAGM GUIDE ROD
01A-CHLOR KIT

01A-WALL MTG KIT - 120 VOLTS
01A-TON CONTAINER MTG KIT
WALL MANIFOLD

FOLLOWER ARM

DIAPHRAM

02A-FILTER ASSY

01A-VALVE ASSEMBLY
01A-VALVE ASSEMBLY

TRIM CAPSULE (F&P)

03*- VALVE ASSY

06A-VALVE PLUG ASSY
01A-PVC SEAT

01A-CAPSULE TRIM
01A-VALVE SEAT ASSY

RATE VALVE

06A-DIAPH BOLT ASSY
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY
01A-VALVE PLUG AND KNOB ASSY
03A-SUPPORT ASSY

PLUG ASSEMBLY (F&P)

VALVE PLUG

06A-HOUSING ASSY

PLUG

01A-RATE VALVE ASSY 1000-2000
01A-INLET. VALVE ASSY.
01A-DRAIN VALVE ASSY

18

PRICE EACH

$168
$88
$196
$196
$52
$109
$273
$168
$287
$410
$147
$336
$56
$29
$29
$66
$109
$330
$330
$616
$123
$9
$23
$259
$266
$375
$378
$448
$88
$427
$175
$130
$151
$91
$55
$140
$700
$477
$896
$67
$91
$623
$343



PART NO.

668B112U04
668B128U01
668B130U03
668B131U01
668B132U01
668B143U01
668B143U02
668B143U03
668B143U05
668B143U06
668B143U07
668B143U08
668B143U09
668B146U01
668B153U01
668B157U01
668B285U01
669B009UO7
669B025U01
669B037U01
669B064U01
669B287U01
671B014U04
672B019U01
672B020U01
674A254U51
674B007U01
674B093U02
674P202U01
677B943U02
677B944U01
677B944U02
677B963U03
679B005U01
680B031U02
686B285U01
686B612U01
686B617U01
686B625U01
686B628U01
805H028U03
806A053U01
806A140U01

DESCRIPTION

04A- LOWER BODY (SP PTS ONLY)
01A-VALVE SEAT ASSY

01A-0-100 PPD RATE VALVE ASSY
01A-200-500 PPD RATE VALVE ASS
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 10PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 25PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 50PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 100PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 200PPD
03A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 300PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 500PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG ASSY 1000PPD
01A-VALVE PLUG STEM ASSY
O1A-INLET FITTING ASSBY HI CAP
06A-VALVE BODY ASSY
CHLOROMATIC RETRANSMISSION
FORCE MOTOR

HEATER LESS PLUG
04A-MOTOR ASSEMBLY-120 VOLTS

PROCESS UNDER MISC CHLOR
01A-DOSAGE POT ASSY
01A-FEEDBACK POT ASSY

MAG SECONDARY

BRUSH ASS'Y (CAPITOL)

01A-CUST KIT-SWITCH OUT OF GAS
READ SWITCH

COMMUNICATION CABLE--53MC (F&P)
CABLE--5--53MC

CABLE--10'

01A-REMOTE CABLE 30FT
01A-FILTER BAG ASSY

03A-29-500 PSIG PRESS SWITCH
TRANSMITTER (F&P)

MULTI CHANNEL PC BOARD ANALOG (F&P)
ANALOG BOARD S/N 9905030451

PC BOARD ANALOG (F&P)

BOARD FOR MICRO DCI (F&P)
TRANSDUCER

CHECK VALVE

01A-BACK CHECK VALVE ASSY

19

PRICE EACH

$126
$15
$30
$30
$30
$204
$102
$102
$98
$158
$147
$102
$147
$24
$294
$158
$165
$476
$400
$50
$67
$50
$252
$59
$91
$613
$100
$116
$32
$10
$40
$50
$175
$40
$240
$500
$300
$50
$225
$100
$683
$102
$154



PART NO.

806A146U03
806A146U05
806A149U01
806D155U04
806D190U06
806D191U02
806D193U01
806E063U04
806E063U06
806E065U04
806E065U05
806E068U10
806G012U01
806G012U01
806J018U12
806J018U12
806L051U03
821A014U18
M17CA1010A
680B030U06
M70C1710
M70C1730
M70C4491
M70CV2000
M70CV2000
M71P1111A

M71P1111-NH3

DESCRIPTION

01A,VACUUM BREAKER

06A-VAC BREAK

ACO VALVE

06A-VALVE ASSY

03A VAC REG

01A-MANUAL DIFFERENTIAL REG AS
VACUUM REGULATOR
AO1A-EJECTOR ASSY
01A-EJECT.ASSY.1000/2000 LB/D
02A-EJECTOR ASSY COMPLETE
06A-EJECTOR ASSY COMPLETE
01A-EJECTR LESS NOZ & THROAT
12A-AMMONIA FLEX CONN

NH3 FLEX CONNECTORS (F&P)
EXPANSION TANK (F&P)

01A.1700 WALL LOSS OF/EXC VAC

LEAK DETECTOR

TON MOUNTED 500# NH3 VAC. REG.
CHLORINATOR, 100 PPD
CHLORINATOR, 500 PPD
CHLORINATOR CABINET
CHLORMATIC-2000
CHLORMATIC-500

PRVCL2

PRV-NH3

INLT VV REPAIR KIT FOR 1700/4400

20

PRICE EACH

$479
$382
$315
$1,311
$3,123
$1,498
$800
$1,715
$2450
$1,498
$1,498
$203
$280
$300
$1,000
$1,000
$723
$500
SOLD
$1840
$823
$1,223
$1,764
$2200
$2200
$475
$541
$25



